
>C20/25

80mm

Chaque semaine

3-12

2h

Varje vecka
Every week

Chaque saison
Jedes Jahr
Every season
Varje säsong

Jede woche

1

 

101

7x24h

S1-S3
>C20/25

>CPSC
>EN 1176

≥0,60m

0,4 m

 3
,4

0 
m

0,0

593201OM
593202OM

4x

1

Ø8 mm

2

NR
. NAME/DIMENSION ART.NR QT

Y
1 Ø355x2200 mm 59321110 

59321210 1

2 M8x75 mm 303000 4 NN  TJ 2008-12-01 0

593 201 OM
 1 ( 1)

ANEBY, SWEDEN
+46(0)380-47300
www.hags.com

Pirouette


	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View3
	Drawing View18
	Detail View  (1 : 3)


